FARMAKOKINETIKA
Rezultati ispita održanog 18.6.2025. 
FK19
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocjena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	
	zadaci
(min. 13)
	teorija
(min. 23)
	
	

	1602/20
	Antonić Ognjen
	17,2
	18
	23
	58,2
	6

	1593/20
	Simić Milica
	19,7
	25
	30
	74,7
	8

	1645/21
	Begić Iman
	18
	14
	29
	61,0
	7

	1568/19
	Žigić Danijel
	21,8
	23
	33
	77,8
	8



FK07
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocjena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	
	zadaci
(min. 13)
	teorija
(min. 23)
	
	

	1543/18
	Lukić Jelena
	20,2
	25
	36
	81,2
	9

	1379/15
	Damjanović Aleksandra
	20,8
	21,5
	31,5
	73,8
	8

	793/07
	Blagojević Darija
	15,5
	13
	29
	57,5
	6

	1695/22
	Čupić Simona
	20,5
	8,5
	31
	-
	5

	1525/18
	Aleksić Jovana
	23,5
	12
	32
	-
	5



Upis ocjena će se održati u utorak, 24.6.2025. u 11 h.
